:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10873733

Jan 19, 2025 - 17:52 (UTC)

In epoch 339,804 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 531303 - 0.019368858 ETH&®
66.48 USD

2 531304 - 0.019382686 ETH®
66.53 USD

3 531305 - 0.019366580 ETH®
66.48 USD

4 531306 - 0.019370928 ETH®
66.49 USD

S 531307 - 0.018766661 ETH®
64.42 USD

6 531308 - 0.018845173 ETH®
64.69 USD

7 531309 - 0.018847331 ETH®
64.69 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10873733
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/339804
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/531303
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/531304
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/531305
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/531306
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/531307
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/531308
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/531309

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

531310

531311

031313

531314

531316

531317

Validator Id

1443717

Amount

0.018807791
64.56 USD

0.018777341
64.45 USD

0.018803364
64.54 USD

0.018846890
64.69 USD

0.018818265
64.59 USD

0.018837982
64.66 USD

0.049033722
168.31 USD

0.018804892
64.55 USD

0.018795507
64.51 USD

Amount

+ 0.045860930

157.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/531310
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/531311
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/531312
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/531313
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/531314
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/531315
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/531316
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/531317
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/531318
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1443717

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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